Teleconference information will be distributed to members via email

MIWG/ICAP/PRLWG Meeting

Agenda

March 29, 2021

Teleconference

10:00 am - 1:55 pm

Members of the public, including the press, must register 48 hours in advance to attend an event.

1. Introductions

2. UneconomicOverproduction

3. Highlights from the MMU Review of the Class Year
2019 BSM Evaluation

**lunch**

4. Resource Adequacy Structure 5: Multiple

Value Pricing

5. NewBusiness

Matt Schwall
Zachary Stines

Pallas LeeVanSchaick
(Potomac Economics)

Mike Cadwalader
(Atlantic Economics)

Matt Schwall

Meeting Material Statistics - MIWG/ICAP/PRLWG

YTD Stats Past Month Stats
Timely Late Timely Late
100% 0% 100% 0%

10:00-10:05

10:05-10:50

10:50-11:50

11:50-12:20

12:20-1:50

1:50-1:55



